
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

K LINE NORTHERN EXTENSION TRANSIT CORRIDOR/AE64930000 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No cost period of performance (POP) 
extension through 12/29/23. 

Approved 02/02/23 $0 

2 No cost POP extension through 
4/30/24. 

Approved 11/29/23 $0 

3 Reallocation of tasks and other direct 
costs and POP extension through 
12/31/25. 

Approved 04/29/24 $0 

4 Additional research and analysis to 
respond to public comments 
received on the draft environmental 
impact report and support for future 
community engagement. 

Pending Pending  Not-to-Exceed 
(NTE) 

$2,300,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  NTE $2,300,000 

 Original Contract:  08/27/20 $50,367,851 

 Total:   NTE $52,667,851 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B-1 


