
TASK ORDER MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

K LINE NORTHERN EXTENSION/PS44432000-030 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date 
 
 

$ Amount 

1 
No cost period of performance (POP) 
extension through 06/30/24. 

Approved 02/13/23  $0 

2 
No cost POP extension through 
06/30/25. 

Approved 06/13/24 $0 

3 

Prepare additional community 
engagement as part of the 
environmental review process and 
POP extension through 12/31/25. 

Pending Pending Not-to-Exceed 
(NTE) 

$550,000 

 
Total Modification: 

   
NTE $550,000 

 Original Task Order:  10/01/20 $903,223 

 Total:   NTE $1,453,223 
 
 

ATTACHMENT B-2 


